
FAZA GRUPOWA

A

Miejsce Drużyna Punkty Strzelone Stracone Bilans
1 UKS LISEK MILÓWKA 12 15 2 13
2 MFK VITKOVICE 9 11 3 8
3 AM CRACOVIA Kraków 6 12 4 8
4 AP GOL RACIBÓRZ 3 5 6 -1
5 KS SZCZERBICE 0 0 28 -28

B

Miejsce Drużyna Punkty Strzelone Stracone Bilans
1 WINNERS GOŁKOWICE 12 21 3 18
2 KS POLONIA NYSA 9 15 4 11
3 AP GÓRKI SLĄSKIE 4 15 11 4
4 1 FC PORUBA 4 13 9 4
5 LKS KRZYŻANOWICE 0 1 38 -37

C

Miejsce Drużyna Punkty Strzelone Stracone Bilans
1 FC HLUCIN 12 25 2 23
2 FORTECA ŚWIERKLANY 9 19 5 14
3 UKS APN GÓRAL Istebna 6 12 10 2
4 RTS ODRA KOŹLE 3 9 19 -10
5 MŁODY LKS Tworków II 0 0 29 -29



D

Miejsce Drużyna Punkty Strzelone Stracone Bilans
1 KS RYMER RYBNIK 10 18 3 15
2 MFK HAWIERZOW 10 14 1 13
3 MŁODY LKS Tworków 4 6 9 -3
4 ZAMECZEK CZERNICA 2 3 14 -11
5 MKS MOSIR CZERWIONKA Leszczyny 1 3 17 -14

FAZA FINAŁOWA

miejsca 1-5

Miejsce Drużyna Punkty Strzelone Stracone Bilans
1 MFK HAWIERZOW 7 8 3 5
2 WINNERS GOŁKOWICE 7 7 6 1
3 FC HLUCIN 6 3 4 -1
4 KS RYMER RYBNIK 4 6 7 -1
5 UKS LISEK MILÓWKA 4 5 9 -4

miejsca 6-10

Miejsce Drużyna Punkty Strzelone Stracone Bilans
1 AM CRACOVIA Kraków 10 15 1 14
2 FORTECA ŚWIERKLANY 9 9 3 6
3 KS POLONIA NYSA 7 9 4 5
4 MFK VITKOVICE 3 5 12 -7
5 UKS APN GÓRAL Istebna 0 3 21 -18

miejsca 11-15

Miejsce Drużyna Punkty Strzelone Stracone Bilans
1 AP GOL RACIBÓRZ 12 18 2 16



2 1 FC PORUBA 9 14 7 7
3 MŁODY LKS Tworków 6 7 10 -3
4 AP GÓRKI SLĄSKIE 3 3 11 -8
5 RTS ODRA KOŹLE 0 1 13 -12

miejsca 16-20

Miejsce Drużyna Punkty Strzelone Stracone Bilans
1 KS SZCZERBICE 10 22 10 12
2 ZAMECZEK CZERNICA 8 16 5 11
3 MŁODY LKS Tworków II 6 11 17 -6
4 MKS MOSIR CZERWIONKA Leszczyny 4 13 13 0
5 LKS KRZYŻANOWICE 0 6 23 -17


